Curriculum Vitae

Petter Palander

Work Experience

Alberto Campo Baeza: junior design architect, web developer, technical supervisor

trainee design architect, graphics / motions producer, 3D artist
JDS: 3D artist

Henning Larsen: model maker

Smidth Hammer Lassen: model maker

Nicholai Wiig Hansen: 3D arist

Aarhus Arkitekterna: 3D artist

Bla Station: R&D, production

Education

Master of Architecture

Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts

: graduation project, with Thomas Ryborg

: department 7, with professor Jan Sendergaard
: department 9, with professor Boje Lundgaard

University of New South Wales, Sydney

English for Academic Purposes, UNSW

Digital Electronics / Computer Science

Competitions

Zamora Offices (with Alberto Campo Baeza)
Square of Europe, St. Petersburg
Sommerhusbebyggelser (with Mads Manderup)

Sundspromenaden 1
S-211 16 Malmd
Sweden

+ 34 63 58 11 201
petter@palander.se
80.05.06

nationality: swedish

2007-
2004-2005
2006-2007

2006
2006
2003
2001-2002
2000-2005

2006-2007
2005-2006
2002-2004
2001-2002

2000
1996-2000

1st prize, under construction
2nd phase, invited

purchase

Language Cad Creative Suite 3 Programming

: Swedish (mother tongue) : AutoCad : InDesign : Actionscript 3.0
: English (fluent) : 3D Studio Max/Viz : Flash :xHTML 1.0

: Danish (fluent) : lustrator :CSS 2.0

: Spanish (intermediate) : Dreamweaver

: Norwegian (basic) : Photoshop



