Curriculum Vitae Petter Palander

Sundspromenaden 1 S-211 16 Malmö Sweden + 34 63 58 11 201 petter@palander.se 80.05.06

nationality: swedish

Work Experience

Alberto Campo Baeza: junior design architect, web developer, technical supervisor	2007-
trainee design architect, graphics / motions producer, 3D artist	2004-2005
JDS: 3D artist	2006-2007
Henning Larsen: model maker	2006
Smidth Hammer Lassen: model maker	2006
Nicholai Wiig Hansen: 3D arist	2003
Aarhus Arkitekterna: 3D artist	2001-2002
Blå Station: R&D, production	2000-2005

Education

Master of Architecture

Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts

: graduation project, with Thomas Ryborg	2006-2007
: department 7, with professor Jan Søndergaard	2005-2006
: department 9, with professor Boje Lundgaard	2002-2004
University of New South Wales, Sydney	2001-2002

English for Academic Purposes, UNSW 2000
Digital Electronics / Computer Science 1996-2000

Competitions

Zamora Offices (with Alberto Campo Baeza)

Square of Europe, St. Petersburg

2nd phase, invited
Sommerhusbebyggelser (with Mads Manderup)

purchase

Language	Cad	Creative Suite 3	Programming
: Swedish (mother tongue) : English (fluent) : Danish (fluent) : Spanish (intermediate) : Norwegian (basic)	: AutoCad : 3D Studio Max/Viz	: InDesign : Flash : Illustrator : Dreamweaver : Photoshop	: Actionscript 3.0 : xHTML 1.0 : CSS 2.0